JackJackJackJack    XuXuXuXu    MistMistMistMist    NetsNetsNetsNets
Sp
ec
ia
lly
Sp
ec
ia

(mm)(mm)(mm)(mm)
HeightHeightHeightHeight
(m)(m)(m)(m)
LengthLengthLengthLength
(m)(m)(m)(m) ShelvesShelvesShelvesShelves Price($)Price($)Price($)Price($) UsedUsedUsedUsed    forforforfor
Black Nylon
1116/3-5N
16x16
3
3
5
20.3
A,Bats
1116/6-5N 6 24.4
1116/9-5N 9 28.2
1116/12-5N 12 29.3
1116/15-5N 15 31.8
1116/18-5N 18 33.6
1116/25-5N 25 38.2
1116/3-2N
1
3
2
18.4
1116/6-2N 6 22.5
1116/9-2N 9 26.3
1116/12-2N 12 27.4
1116/15-2N 15 29.9
1116/18-2N 18 31.7
1116/25-2N 25 36.3
1116/3-1N
0.85
3
1
17.3
1116/6-1N 6 21.4
1116/9-1N 9 25.4
1116/12-1N 12 26.5
1116/15-1N 15 28.8
1116/18-1N 18 30.8
1116/25-1N 25 35.2
MaterialMaterialMaterialMaterial CodeCodeCodeCode MeshMeshMeshMesh
(mm)(mm)(mm)(mm)
HeightHeightHeightHeight
(m)(m)(m)(m)
LengthLengthLengthLength
(m)(m)(m)(m) ShelvesShelvesShelvesShelves Price($)Price($)Price($)Price($) UsedUsedUsedUsed    forforforfor
Black Nylon
1119/3-5N
19x19
4
3
5
20.2
B,C
1119/6-5N 6 24.3
1119/9-5N 9 28.1
1119/12-5N 12 29.2
1119/15-5N 15 31.7
1119/18-5N 18 33.5
1119/25-5N 25 38.1
1119/3-4N
3
3
4
20
1119/6-4N 6 24.1
1119/9-4N 9 27.9
1119/12-4N 12 29
1119/15-4N 15 31.5
1119/18-4N 18 33.3
1119/25-4N 25 37.9
1119/3-2N
1.2
3
2
18.3
1119/6-2N 6 22.4
1119/9-2N 9 26.2
1119/12-2N 12 27.3
1119/15-2N 15 29.8
1119/18-2N 18 31.6
1119/25-2N 25 36.2
1119/3-1N
0.9
3
1
17.2
1119/6-1N 6 21.2
1119/9-1N 9 25.2
1119/12-1N 12 26.3
1119/15-1N 15 28.6
1119/18-1N 18 30.6
1119/25-1N 25 35
MaterialMaterialMaterialMaterial CodeCodeCodeCode MeshMeshMeshMesh
(mm)(mm)(mm)(mm)
HeightHeightHeightHeight
(m)(m)(m)(m)
LengthLengthLengthLength
(m)(m)(m)(m) ShelvesShelvesShelvesShelves Price($)Price($)Price($)Price($) UsedUsedUsedUsed    forforforfor
Black Nylon
1130/3-4N
30x30
3
3
4
26.9
D
1130/6-4N 6 28.7
1130/9-4N 9 29.7
1130/12-4N 12 31.6
1130/15-4N 15 32.7
1130/18-4N 18 33.2
1130/25-4N 25 36.3
1130/3-2N
1.6
3
2
23.9
1130/6-2N 6 27.8
1130/9-2N 9 28.7
1130/12-2N 12 30.6
1130/15-2N 15 31.6
1130/18-2N 18 32.1
1130/25-2N 25 35.2
1130/3-1N
1
3
1
22.2
1130/6-1N 6 26.6
1130/9-1N 9 27.3
1130/12-1N 12 29.3
1130/15-1N 15 30.6
1130/18-1N 18 31.5
1130/25-1N 25 34.1
SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries    210210210210 (210d/3-ply black nylon)Very strong and durable nets for catching relatively big
birds. Recommended for use in shadow where the nets are less visible.
MaterialMaterialMaterialMaterial CodeCodeCodeCode MeshMeshMeshMesh
(mm)(mm)(mm)(mm)
HeightHeightHeightHeight
(m)(m)(m)(m)
LengthLengthLengthLength
(m)(m)(m)(m) ShelvesShelvesShelvesShelves Price($)Price($)Price($)Price($) UsedUsedUsedUsed    forforforfor
Black Nylon
2130/3-4N
30x30
3.2
3
4
27.9
D
2130/6-4N 6 30.7
2130/9-4N 9 31.7
2130/12-4N 12 33.6
2130/15-4N 15 34.7
2130/18-4N 18 35.2
2130/25-4N 25 38.3
2130/3-2N
1.6
3
2
24.9
2130/6-2N 6 28.8
2130/9-2N 9 29.7
2130/12-2N 12 31.6
2130/15-2N 15 32.6
2130/18-2N 18 33.1
2130/25-2N 25 36.2
2130/3-1N
1
3
1
23.2
2130/6-1N 6 27.6
2130/9-1N 9 28.3
2130/12-1N 12 30.3
2130/15-1N 15 31.6
2130/18-1N 18 32.5
2130/25-1N 25 35.1
MaterialMaterialMaterialMaterial CodeCodeCodeCode MeshMeshMeshMesh
(mm)(mm)(mm)(mm)
HeightHeightHeightHeight
(m)(m)(m)(m)
LengthLengthLengthLength
(m)(m)(m)(m) ShelvesShelvesShelvesShelves Price($)Price($)Price($)Price($) UsedUsedUsedUsed    forforforfor
Black Nylon
2145/3-4N
45x45
3.2
3
4
26.1
D,E
2145/6-4N 6 28.9
2145/9-4N 9 29.9
2145/12-4N 12 31.8
2145/15-4N 15 32.9
2145/18-4N 18 33.4
2145/25-4N 25 36.5
2145/3-2N
1.6
3
2
23.9
2145/6-2N 6 26.8
2145/9-2N 9 27.6
2145/12-2N 12 29.8
2145/15-2N 15 30.8
2145/18-2N 18 31.6
2145/25-2N 25 34.3
2145/3-1N
1
3
1
23.6
2145/6-1N 6 25.6
2145/9-1N 9 26.5
2145/12-1N 12 28.8
2145/15-1N 15 29.7
2145/18-1N 18 30.4
2145/25-1N 25 33.5
SeriesSeriesSeriesSeries    600600600600 (600d/3-ply black nylon)Very strong and durable nets for catching big birds such
as raptors、hawks、ducks.
MaterialMaterialMaterialMaterial CodeCodeCodeCode MeshMeshMeshMesh
(mm)(mm)(mm)(mm)
HeightHeightHeightHeight
(m)(m)(m)(m)
LengthLengthLengthLength
(m)(m)(m)(m) ShelvesShelvesShelvesShelves Price$Price$Price$Price$ UsedUsedUsedUsed    forforforfor
Black Nylon
6063/3-4N
63.5x63.5
3.2
3
4
30.4
  E,F
6063/6-4N 6 31.4
6063/9-4N 9 32.8
6063/12-4N 12 33.3
6063/15-4N 15 34.5
6063/18-4N 18 34.7
6063/25-4N 25 37.8
6063/3-2N
1.6
3
2
24.1
6063/6-2N 6 28.2
6063/9-2N 9 29.3
6063/12-2N 12 31.4
6063/15-2N 15 32.2
6063/18-2N 18 32.8
6063/25-2N 25 36.6
6063/3-1N
1
3
1
21.9
6063/6-1N 6 27.3
6063/9-1N 9 27.6
6063/12-1N 12 30
6063/15-1N 15 31.2
6063/18-1N 18 32.1
6063/30-1N 30 34.6
SeriesB;SeriesB;SeriesB;SeriesB;    Beige nylon,beige colour designed for catching big birds like raptors in snow,also
good for common using as 600d black nylon.Beige nylon is the strongest material so it has
the top quality
MaterialMaterialMaterialMaterial CodeCodeCodeCode MeshMeshMeshMesh